
2017 COULEE CONFERENCE
BOYS FOOTBALL
ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

FIRST TEAM

NAME SCHOOL YEAR
 
OFFENSIVE LINEMAN
 
Damian Boberg Arcadia 12
Nathan Riehle GET 12
Sam Jansen GET 12
Trent Berg Viroqua 12
Grant Dayton Westby 12
 
 
RUNNING BACKS
 
Ben Behan GET 12
Connder Jacobs GET 12
Ryan Daines Westby 11
 
WIDE RECEIVERS
 
Ethan Anderson BRF 12
 
TIGHT END
 
Chris Thompson GET 12
 
QUARTERBACK
 
Ryan Hannah Viroqua 12
 
SECOND TEAM

OFFENSIVE LINEMAN
 
Abe Severson BRF 12
Cole Johnson GET 12
Gage Jessesski GET 12
Christian Schneider Viroqua 11
Chevy Knight Westby 12
 
 
RUNNING BACKS
 
Dayton Sokup Arcadia 12



Noah Matzke Luther 12
Tyler Hannah Viroqua 10
 
WIDE RECEIVERS
 
Isaac Cowles BRF 12
 
TIGHT END
 
Carter Bergdahl Westby 12
 
QUARTERBACK
 
Elliot Bird BRF 10
 
FIRST TEAM

DEFENSIVE LINEMAN
 
Damian Boberg Arcadia 12
Nathan Riehle GET 12
Sam Jansen GET 12
Trent Berg Viroqua 12
 
 
LINEBACKERS
 
Connor Jacobs GET 12
Nathan Truax GET 12
Tyler Hannah Viroqua 10
Ryan Daines Westby 11
 
 
DEFENSIVE BACKS
Ben Behan GET 12
Chris Thompson GET 12
Ryan Hannah Viroqua 12
 
 
 
PUNTER
 
Noah Matzke Luther 12
 
 
KICKER
 
Nathan Truax GET 12
 



SPECIAL TEAMS
 
Ben Behan GET 12
 
 
SECOND TEAM

DEFENSIVE LINEMAN
 
Cole Johnson GET 12
Christian Schneider Viroqua 11
Chevy Knight Westby 12
Kenny Berg Westby 12
 
LINEBACKERS
 
Chayse Wozney Arcadia 12
Willy Johnson GET 12
Steve Diehl Viroqua 12
Grant Dayton Westby 12
 
 
DEFENSIVE BACKS
 
Garrett Eddy GET 11
Cole Ziegler GET 11
Alex Gluch Westby 11
 
PUNTER
 
Ethan Anderson BRF 12
 
SPECIAL TEAMS
 
Ryan Knight Westby 11
 
 
HONORABLE MENTION
 
Brennan Scow Arcadia 12
Chase Patzner Arcadia 10
Mac Huebner Arcadia 11
Ryan Engebretson BRF 12
Bryce Burns GET 10
Dylan Johnson GET 11
Brett Lettner GET 12
Nathan Truax GET 12
Cordell Kokott GET 11
Alex Bolstad Luther 12



Noah Matzke Luther 12
Ben Kutz Luther 12
Kenny Berg Westby 11
Alex Gluch Westby 11
Carter Bergdahl Westby 12
Sam Strangstalien Westby 11
Gunnar Hanson Westby 11
 
 
LINEMAN OF THE YEAR
 
Nathan Riehle GET 12
 
ATHLETE OF THE YEAR
 
Ben Behan GET 12


